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David Aston

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Aston
Postcode CR4 2BB

Date of birth December 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRESTON ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
CORPORATE SECRETARIAT LIMITED
PARK TRUSTEE COMPANY (2005)
LIMITED

WM SMITH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POLICY DIALOGUE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

POISSONNERIE DE L'AVENUE
LIMITED

ALLMONEY LTD.

PARKMEAD CONSULTING LIMITED

THE BLUE ORANGE THEATRE
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06808056
03992769
03471510

04645305
05662413

06452039

05795147
05401765

03631671

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912812014

912812014
136 Ashbourne Road
Mitcham

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/05/2009
25/02/2008
25/02/2008

25/02/2008
09/01/2008

12/12/2007

04/04/2007
23/03/2005

11/12/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/11/2012
31/08/2009
31/08/2009

31/08/2009

31/08/2009

01/01/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



